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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/12/2025

To date
24/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/12/2025 FATHIMA ZILNA K Abdul Jaleel K (FTHR) Kozhisseri, Aravankara, 
Pookkottur, Pookkottur, 

676517, Ernadu

  

2 24/12/2025 Fidha Fathima V Fasel v Varikkoden 
(FTHR)

27/45B, 
paithiniparamba, 

Melmuri, down hill, 
676519, eranad

  

3 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED BISHR 
T P 

ABDUL RAZAK T P 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMPURATH 
HOUSE, 

CHERUPUTHUR, 
PULPATTA, 

OLAMATHIL, 673642, 
ERANAD

  

4 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
NASEEB V 

RAYIN V (FTHR) VARIKKODAN 
HOUSE, MOOLATH 

MANNIL, 
KOTTAPPADI, DOWN 

HILL P O, 676519, 
ERANAD

  

5 24/12/2025 SHABEEB 
ALLAKKATT

HAMZA (FTHR) ALLAKKATT, 
VALIYAD, KODUR, 
KODUR P O, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

6 24/12/2025 Shahbin A K Shabeeb Allakkat 
(FTHR)

Allakkat, Valiyad, 
Kodur, Kodur, 676504, 

Perinthalmanna

  

7 24/12/2025 AMNA THASNI T AMEERALI (FTHR) THANIYATTIL 
HOUSE, 

MYLAPPURAM 
KOLAR, PANAKKAD, 

DOWN HILL P O, 
676519, ERNAD

  

8 24/12/2025 MUMTHAS M KUNJATHU (MTHR) SHAHI MAHAL, 
CHEMMANKADAVU, 

KODUR, KODUR, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

9 24/12/2025 RAMNA RUBEEN K MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

PUTHOORPARA 
HOUSE, OZHUKUR, 

MORAYUR, 
OZHUKUR, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

10 24/12/2025 ABDUL RAZAK 
CHELAKKADAN 

AYAMU 
CHELAKKADAN 

(FTHR)

CHELAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

ARAVANKARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  

11 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED JASIL V IBRAHIM 
VELLENGARA (FTHR)

VELLENGARA 
HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKUMPARAMBA, 
PANDALLUR, 

PANDALLUR P O, 
676521, ERANAD

  

12 24/12/2025 HAFEEFA T GAFOOR (FTHR) KAITHENGAL 
HOUSE, 

PERINGOTTUPULAM, 
KODUR, 

PAZHAMALLUR P O, 
676506, 

PERINTALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

13 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
THANSHID P 

ABDUL MAJEED P 
(FTHR)

PALLITHODY 
HOUSE, 

PAITHINIPARAMBA, 
MELMURI, MELMURI 

P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

14 24/12/2025 Shamil K faizal k (FTHR) KODAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

PULILANGADI, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

15 24/12/2025 FAHMEEDA 
SHEREEN 

FAISAL N K (FTHR) NAMBAN KUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

CHETTIPURAMMAD, 
VENGARA, 

VALIYORA P O, 
676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

16 24/12/2025 ANWAR SADATH 
KARIMBAN

KAREEM KARIMBAN 
(FTHR)

KARIMBAN HOUSE, 
CHEMMANKADAVU, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

17 24/12/2025 AMANI M MANNETHODI 
KUNHAYAMU (FTHR)

MANNETHODI, 
MUTHIRIPARAMBU, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

18 24/12/2025 Fathima Dhiya Moosa (FTHR) Karuvathil House, 
Pullur, School Road, 

Narukara, Karuvambram 
West, 676123, Ernad

  

19 24/12/2025 RAMANI BALAN (HSBN) Parakkal House, 
Mundithodika, 

Pookkottur, Pookkottur, 
676517, Ernad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

20 24/12/2025 ADILA BACKER C K ABOOBACKER C K 
(FTHR)

ADEEBA  MANZIL, 
HILL TOP, MONGAM, 

MONGAM, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  

21 24/12/2025 SHAHLA SHARIN N K UVAIS K P (HSBN) PUTHIYAKALATHIL 
HOUSE, PULLARA, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, ERANAD

  

22 24/12/2025 MAJIDA FARSANA JASEERUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

KADUMBOT, 
ARAVANKARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  

23 24/12/2025 FATHIMA SUHARA V FIROS V (FTHR) VELLAM KUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

KALATHUMPADI, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERANAD

  

24 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SANFEED T K 

SIDHEEQUE 
THELAKADAN 

(FTHR)

CHEVIDIYIL HOUSE, 
POOCHENGAL, 

TRIPPANACHI P O, 
PULPATTA, 

TRIPPANACHI, 
673641, ERNAD

  

25 24/12/2025 FARSEENA V P MUNAWAR 
SADIQUE 

ARUKATTIL (HSBN)

37/189 ARUKATTIL 
HOUSE, PANAKKAD, 

PANAKKAD, 
PATTARKADAVU PO, 

676519, ERNAD

  

26 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
ROSHAN T K

NOUSHAD  
THONIKKADAVATH 

(FTHR)

THONIKKADAVATH 
HOUSE, IRUMBUZHI, 

IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 

ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

27 24/12/2025 RABIYA MUMTHAS 
K 

USMAN K (FTHR) KALARITHODI 
HOUSE, IRUMBUZHI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

28 24/12/2025 NAJVA P P PEEDIKA 
PARAMBAN HASSAN 

KUTTY (FTHR)

KIZHAKKECHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P  
O, 673642, ERNAD

  

29 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
MASOOD O K 

MAHMOOD (FTHR) ODAKKAL HOUSE, 
POOKKOLATHUR, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA, 676123, 

ERNAD

  

30 24/12/2025 FATHIMA NASRI P ABDUL RAZAK P 
(FTHR)

05/ 45 A, PAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

KALLADIMUKKU, 
MELMURI P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

31 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED SANAN 
B

SALAHUDHEEN B 
(FTHR)

18/319AYANIKODE 
HOUSE, MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

32 24/12/2025 VIVEK K SURESH K (FTHR) Kallingal House, Near 
Mariyamman Kovil, 

Malappuram, Up Hill P 
O, 676505, Ernad

  

33 24/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
AMEEN 

ASHRAF M P (FTHR) MANHAMPALLY  
HOUSE, CHELOOR, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

34 24/12/2025 JASMINE K KALARITHODY 
USMAN (FTHR)

KALARITHODI 
HOUSE, IRUMBUZHI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

35 24/12/2025 KADIYUMMAKUTTY AHAMMED KUTTY 
(HSBN)

Naduthodiyil House, 
Morayur, Morayur, 
Morayur, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

36 24/12/2025 Thanveera Mol M  Muhammed Shereef M 
(FTHR)

Muttengadan House, 
Thottakkad, Pulpatta, 
Pulpatta P O, 676123, 

Ernad

  

37 24/12/2025 UMMER MUHAMMED HAJI 
(FTHR)

CHULLIKKULAVAN 
HIUSE, ELANKUR P 

O, ELANKUR, 
ELANKUR P O, 
676122, ERNAD

  

38 24/12/2025 Ahamed Rafi ABDUL AZEEZ 
CHOORAPPULAN 

(FTHR)

CHOORAPPULAN 
HOUES, VALIYAD, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

39 24/12/2025 ATHUL K M MANOJKUMAR  K M 
(FTHR)

03/123-A 
KIZHAKKEMELAYIL 
HOUSE, NERAVATH, 

MORAYUR, 
OZHUKUR, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

40 24/12/2025 ADEEBA BACKER C K ABOOBACKER  C K 
(FTHR)

ADEEBA MANZIL, 
HILL TOP, MONGAM, 

MONGAM, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  

41 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED YASIR 
K 

YOOSUF KAPPUR 
(FTHR)

KAPPUR HOUSE, 
ADHIKARITHODI, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676517, ERNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

42 24/12/2025 FATHIMA HANA V MOHAMMED IQBAL 
VALAPRA (FTHR)

ILLAKANDY HOUSE, 
MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

43 24/12/2025 RIFNA JASMIN A K MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE K C 

(HSBN)

CHOLAPPURAYIL, 
OZHUKUR, 
MORAYUR, 

OZHUKUR, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  

44 24/12/2025 HASEENA K MUHAMMED RIYAS 
T P (HSBN)

MACHINGAL HOUSE, 
ARIMBRA, 
MORAYUR, 

ARIMBRA P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

45 24/12/2025 FATHIMA IHSANA N 
V 

MUHSIN A K (HSBN) ALUMKOOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, IRUMBUZHI, 

ANAKKAYAM 
VILLAGE, 

IRUMBUZHI POST, 
676509, ERNAD

  

46 24/12/2025 SHAHEEMA JASMIN 
M 

SADIQALI P (HSBN) 14/81, PARANCHEERI 
PALLIYALITHODI, 

ARAVANKARA, 
POOKKOTTUR P O, 

676517, ERNAD

  

47 24/12/2025 RINSITHA K U FAHAD P (HSBN) 25/212 
PARAKKADAN 

HOUSE, 
VALIYANGADI, 

PANAKKAD, DOWN 
HILL P O, 676519, 

ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

48 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED UNAIS 
K P 

UMMER KP (FTHR) THETTATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MUTHANOOR, 
TRIPPANACHI P O, 

PULPATTA, 
TRIPPANACHI, 
673641, ERNAD

  

49 24/12/2025 RESEENA P K MUHAMMED P K 
(FTHR)

PERUVANKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
MALAPPURAM, 
MALAPPURAM 

DOWN HILL, 676519, 
ERNAD

  

50 24/12/2025 ASHFIN O P AYOOB O P (FTHR) 257 CHERIYAKKATT, 
MUTHANOOR, 

PULPATTA, 
TRIPPANACHI P O, 

673641, ERANAD

  

51 24/12/2025 Muhammed Murshid K 
P 

Musthafa (FTHR) 06/167 Kuttipparambil 
House, Ananthavoor, 

Ananthavoor, 
Ananthavoor P O, 

676301, Tirur

  

52 24/12/2025 FATHIMA REEFA K P ALAVI K P (FTHR) KONDOTTI 
PARAMBAN HOUSE, 

PULLARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, ERNAD

  

53 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
IRSHAD C P

MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

CHERUPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

PALLIMUKKU, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

POOKKOTTUR P O, 
676517, ERNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

54 24/12/2025 FATHIMA SHANA C 
H 

SHAMSUDHEEN C 
(FTHR)

CHERIYIL HOUSE, 
KIDANGAYAM, 
PANDALLUR, 

PANDALLUR PO, 
676521, ERNAD

  

55 24/12/2025 MOIDEEN KUTTY N 
M 

HASSAN KUTTY N M  
(FTHR)

UNNIYALUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, ERANAD

  

56 24/12/2025 AHAMED RAFI ABDUL AZEEZ 
CHOORAPPULAN 

(FTHR)

CHOORAPPULAN 
HOUSE, VALIYAD, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

57 24/12/2025 FATHIMA FIDA C K MAMMADU C K 
(FTHR)

04/185, CHALATTIL 
KALLADITHODI 

HOUSE, MELMURI, 
MELMURI P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

58 24/12/2025 Dency K SHOBANA (MTHR) Panikkarthodi House, 
Panayi, Anakkayam, 
Anakkayam, 676509, 

ERNAD

  

59 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
FAHMAN K 

MUSTHAFA 
KUNOOKKARA 

(FTHR)

THAVALAPPARA 
HOUSE, 

POTHUVETTIPPARA, 
MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR P O, 
673642, MALAPPURM

  

60 24/12/2025 MEHWISH MINNATH ABDUL AZEEZ P P 
(FTHR)

PALAMPULAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ERAMUDUKKU, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

ANAKKAYAM P O, 
676509, ERNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

61 24/12/2025 FATHIMA SHAHANA 
K V 

ABDUL RASHEED K 
V (FTHR)

KANNUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANKADAVU, 
MALAPPURAM, 
DOWNHILL P O, 
676519, ERNAD

  

62 24/12/2025 FAVAS P MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

CHENGALATH 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

63 24/12/2025 MURSHIDA P MUJEEB RAHMAN  N 
V (HSBN)

NANATH 
VARANKUNNATH 

HOUSE, 
ADHIKARITHODI, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

64 24/12/2025 RAHMATHUNNISA U ABDULBARI (HSBN) VALIYARAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PULLANOOR, 
MELMURI, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
673642, ERNAD

  

65 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
NASHID P 

ABDUL NAZAR 
PALLIYALI (FTHR)

PANEMOOCHIKKAL 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

MORAYUR, 
ARIMBRA P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

66 24/12/2025 NAJA FATHIMA T ASHARAF T (FTHR) THOTTIYAN HOUSE, 
KUNNUMMAL, 

MALAPPURAM, UP 
HILL PO, 676505, 

ERNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

67 24/12/2025 ASLA SHERIN P T ALI 
PALLIYALITHODI 

(FTHR)

PALLIYALITHODI, 
VELLUR, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VELLUR, 676517, 

ERANAD

  

68 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED SINAN 
M 

SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

MAMBRA HOUSE, 
CHITTATHUPARA, 

PANDALLUR, 
KADAMBODE P O, 

676521, ERNAD

  

69 24/12/2025 SHAHLAMOL P MUHAMMED FALIL 
C K (HSBN)

04/185, CHALATTIL 
KALLADITHODI 

HOUSE, MELMURI, 
MELMURI P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

70 24/12/2025 FASEELA N K ANEES BABU (HSBN) 115/ NAMBAN 
KUNNATH HOUSE, 
SHAPPINKUNNU, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA PO, 

676123, ERANAD

  

71 24/12/2025 RINSHA P NOUSHAD P (FTHR) 21/93 PULPATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KANNATHUPARA, 
MALAPPURAM, 
DOWNHILL PO, 
676519, ERNAD

  

72 24/12/2025 VIJAYAKUMARI  K Ponnuswamy (HSBN) Pothangodan Quarters, 
Valluvambram, 

Pookkottur, 
Valluvambram Post, 

673642, Ernad

  

73 24/12/2025 MISH AL M RIYAS M (FTHR) MOOZHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDITHODIKA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

POOKKOTTUR P O, 
676517, ERNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

74 24/12/2025 HASSAN KUTTY 
PEEDIKAPARAMBAN

KUNHIMMU (FTHR) KIZHAKKECHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, ERNAD

  

75 24/12/2025 Aflah shibil k abdullatheef  k (FTHR) 232, east kodur, 
parerangadi, 

chattiparamba, 676504, 
perinthelmanna

  

76 24/12/2025 SALVA SHERIN  IBRAHIM (FTHR) OTTAKATH HOUSE, 
KIZHAKKUMPARAMBA, 

PANDALLUR, 
PANDALLUR PO, 
676521, ERANAD

  

77 24/12/2025 JAHANA JAFAR ALI 
MANNETHODI

MUBASHIR 
KUNDUKANDAN 

(HSBN)

20/372, 
KUNDUKANDAN, 
MALAPPURAM, 
DOWNHILL PO, 
676519, ERANAD

  

78 24/12/2025 FATHIMATHUSHAMILA 
K 

ABDUL MAJEED K 
(FTHR)

KORALIKKODE 
HOUSE, OZHUKUR, 

MORAYUR, 
OZHUKUR P O, 

673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

79 24/12/2025 FATHIMA NIDA M M ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

MURINGEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PERINGOTTUPULAM, 
KODUR, 

PAZHAMALLUR P O, 
676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

80 24/12/2025 FATHIMA THAHANI 
PARAPPURAM

SABEER K P (HSBN) KANHIRAPPALLI 
HOUSE, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  

81 24/12/2025 RINSHA T K MOHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

THEKKEYIL, 
TRIPPANACHI, 

PULPATTA, 
THRIPPANCHI, 

673641, ERANAD

  

82 24/12/2025 SHOUKIYA SHIBILA 
N K 

ABDU SAMAD C K  
(HSBN)

CHAKKALAKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

83 24/12/2025 NISHIDA P C MUHAMMED FAYIS 
(HSBN)

KUTTIKKADAN 
HOUSE, VADAKKUM 

MURI, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

IRUMBUZHI P O, 
679329, ERANAD

  

84 24/12/2025 AHAMMED SUHAIL 
T 

ALI T (FTHR) THAYYIL HOUSE, 
MUTHANOOR, 

TRIPPANACHI P O, 
PULPATTA, 

TRIPPANACHI, 
673641, ERNAD

  

85 24/12/2025 SAJUL MANSOOR 
KAREKKADAVATH 

MUHAMMED 
KAREKKADAVATH 

(FTHR)

KAREKKADAVATH 
HOUSE, IRUMBUZHI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

86 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K 

MOOSSAKUTTY K 
(FTHR)

KUZHADAN HOUSE, 
MANGATTUPULAM, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

87 24/12/2025 FATHIMA NIJIYA E SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

26/486-A ELIKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

PAITHINIPARAMBA, 
DOWN HILL PO, 

PANAKKAD, DOWN 
HILL PO, 676519, 

ERANAD

  

88 24/12/2025 RASHEED M MAYINKUTTY M 
(FTHR)

MOOLAKKUDAVAN 
HOUSE, KARAKKODI 

CHENGARA, 
KAVANOOR, 

IRUVETTY, 673639, 
ERANAD

  

89 24/12/2025 FASNA K SAYAF K (HSBN) KORALIKODE 
HOUSE, OZHUKUR, 

MORAYUR, 
OZHUKUR P O, 

673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

90 24/12/2025 FAHEEM  T V ALAVIKUTTY T V 
(FTHR)

Thazhath Veettil House, 
Athanikkal, Pookkottur, 
Vellur, 676517, Ernad

  

91 24/12/2025 JUNAID P ABDURASHEED P 
(FTHR)

PULLIYIL HOUSE, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

92 24/12/2025 RABAH AHAMMED C AHAMMED RAFI 
CHEMBAYIL (FTHR)

CHEMBAYIL HOUSE, 
KULAPPARAMBA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

93 24/12/2025 Sukkainath M NIBRASUDEEN 
KAITHAKKAL (HSBN)

KAITHAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ALPATTAKULAMBA, 
KODUR, KODUR, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

94 24/12/2025 Fathima Rinsha  Firoz K (FTHR) Kaithakkal, Parammal, 
Kodur, Kodur, 676504, 

Perinthalmanna

  

95 24/12/2025 MINHA P MOHAMMAD ISHAQ 
P (FTHR)

KARUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, MONGAM, 

MONGAM, MONGAM 
POST, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  

96 24/12/2025 JEMSHEENA SAJUL MANSOOR 
(HSBN)

KAREKADAVATH 
HOUSE, IRUMBUZHI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IEUMBUZHI P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

97 24/12/2025 Faisal Karakkadan Hassankutty 
Karakkadan (FTHR)

Chathan Parambil 
House, Alungaparamba, 
Pulpatta, Pulpatta P O, 

676123, Ernad

  

98 24/12/2025 NAVAS M MUHAMMED KOYA 
(FTHR)

MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, CHECK 

POST, ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

99 24/12/2025 RAHEENA K MUHAMMEDALI M T 
(HSBN)

CHOLAYIL PARAMB, 
MUTHANOOR, 

PULPATTA, 
TRIPPANACHI, 

673641, ERANAD

  



Dec 25, 2025, 5:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

100 24/12/2025 FATHIMA YUMNA  U MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA  

UROTHODI  (FTHR)

UROTHODI HOUSE, 
CHANJAL, 

CHATTIPPARAMBA 
POST, KODUR, 

CHATTIPPARAMBA, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

101 24/12/2025 SABANA JASMIN P MOIDEEN P (FTHR) PATHIRAPPALLIYALI 
HOUSE, 

POTHUVETTIPPARA, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

THAVANUR, 673641, 
KONDOTTY

  

102 24/12/2025 RINSHA ABDUL 
JALEEL PALOLI

ABDUL JALEEL 
PALOLI (FTHR)

PALOLI HOUSE, 
MUTHANOOR, 

PULPATTA, 
TRIPPANACHI P O, 

673641, ERNAD

  

103 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
RISVAN A K 

SHAMSUDHEEN 
MUSLIYAR (FTHR)

ALIYAR KUNNIL 
HOUSE, VELLUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VELLUR, 676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  

104 24/12/2025 SAKIYA M K ALAVIKUTTY M K 
(FTHR)

Modekkatt House, 
Cheenikkal, Pookkottur, 
Valluvambram, 673642, 

Ernad

  

105 24/12/2025 Firoz Kaithakkal Kunhi Mohammed Haji 
Kaithakkal (FTHR)

Kaithakkal, Parammal, 
Kodur, Kodur, 676504, 

Perinthalmanna

  

106 24/12/2025 RIYAN AHAMMAD K AHAMMED KUTTY 
PAYYANIL 

KARLATH (FTHR)

KARLATHU HOUSE, 
CHEMMANKADAVU, 

KODUR, KODUR, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Dec 25, 2025, 5:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

107 24/12/2025 Ponnuswamy Chakkalingam (FTHR) Pothangodan Quarters, 
Valluvambram, 

Pookkottur, 
Valluvambram Post, 

673642, Ernad

  

108 24/12/2025 ABHISHIKTHA T MANOJ T (FTHR) 23/166,THAZHATHETHIL, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 

ERNAD

  

109 24/12/2025 NASEEBA NASHRI K SHARAFALI  (HSBN) KOZHINHIPARAMBIL, 
WEST KODUR, 

MALAPPURAM, 
KODUR, 676504, 
MALAPPURAM

  

110 24/12/2025 FATHIMA RINSHA P ALAVI P (FTHR) 10/131, PULIKKUTH 
HOUSE, MARIYAD, 

MARIYAD P O, 
676122, ERNAD

  

111 24/12/2025 RIYA FATHIM K P ABDUL MUNEER K P 
(FTHR)

KAPPUKUTH 
POTTAMMAL 

HOUSE, 
MUNDUPARAMBA, 

MALAPPURAM, 
MUNDUPARAMBA P 

O, 676509, ERNAD

  

112 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
IMTHIYAS K

ANVAR JALEEL 
KOPPILAN (FTHR)

KOPPILAN, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
676517, ERNAD

  

113 24/12/2025 Sulfath M Faisal Karakkadan 
Karakkadan (HSBN)

Chathamparambil 
House, Pulpatta, 

Pulpatta, Pulpatta P O, 
676123, Ernad

  



Dec 25, 2025, 5:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

114 24/12/2025 MINHAJ K M MUSTHAFA K M 
(FTHR)

17/382 
KILIYAMANNIL 
HOUSE, KODUR, 

KODUR, KODUR P O, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

115 24/12/2025 Souda Shahanas P KUNHIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

POOZHIKKUTH 
HOUSE, 

MUTTIPPALAM 
VEETTIPPADI, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

116 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
RASHEED I 

HASSAN KUTTY 
ILLIKKAL (FTHR)

ILLIKKAL HOUSE, 
ARAVANKARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
676517, 

MALAPPURAM

  

117 24/12/2025 MUNSIRA P T MOHAMMED 
SHABEER VILLAN 

(HSBN)

VILLAN, VALIYAD, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

118 24/12/2025 FAREEDA SHERIN P UMER PALANTHODI 
(HSBN)

349 / PALANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

SHAPPINKUNNU, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA PO, 
676123, ERANAD

  

119 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED FAIZ E SULAIMAN E (FTHR) EDATHODI, HALF 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, ERNAD

  



Dec 25, 2025, 5:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

120 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
RISHAN P 

UMAR 
PARANCHEERI 

(FTHR)

KALIYENGAL 
HOUSE, 

ARAVANKARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

676517, 
MALAPPURAM

  

121 24/12/2025 BURHAN PP BASHEER 
PALLIYALI 

PEEDIYEKKAL 
(FTHR)

41/254, PALLIYALI 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, 
ALATHURPADI, 

MELMURI, MELMURI 
P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

122 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
HANOOF K V 

MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

KOORIMANNIL 
VEETTIKKAMANNIL 

HOUSE, 
PERIMBALAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

PERIMBALAM P O, 
676509, ERNAD

  

123 24/12/2025 Kunhimuhammed Alavikutty Kallingal  
(FTHR)

Kallingal House, 
Palliyarappadi, Pulpatta, 
Pulpatta P O, 676123, 

Ernad

  

124 24/12/2025 Muhammed Jasil P SALEENA A K 
(MTHR)

ANDIKKADAN 
HOUSE, IRUMBUZHI, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 

ERNAD

  

125 24/12/2025 Anas Hanan Faras Anjal Thottathil 
(HSBN)

Thottathil Kadengal, 
Irumbuzhi, Anakkayam, 
Irumbuzhi Po, 676509, 

Eranad

  

126 24/12/2025 Fathima Rishana  Muhammed Ramees p 
(HSBN)

409, ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERANAD

  



Dec 25, 2025, 5:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

127 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED SINAN YOUSAF (FTHR) 139, PARAPPILPARA, 
VALIYORA, 

VALIYORA, 676304, 
THIRURANGADI

  

128 24/12/2025 Ismayeel  Ibrahim K P (FTHR) Kizhakkumparamban, 
Kidangayam, Pandallur, 
Pandallur, 676521, Ernad

  

129 24/12/2025 ALTHAF MOHAMMED (FTHR) KUZHIYENGAL 
HOUSE, CHEPPUR, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

130 24/12/2025 UMMATHAKUTTY Kunhimuhammed K 
(HSBN)

Kallingal House, 
Palliyarappadi, Pulpatta, 
Pulpatta P O, 676123, 

Ernad

  

131 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED JAISAL 
V

ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

VILLANKUNNUMPURATH, 
ALPATTAKULAMBA, 
KODUR, KODUR P O, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

132 24/12/2025 Muhammed Jaseel K K Muhammed Asharaf K 
K (FTHR)

KUZHIKADAN 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKUMMURI, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 
ERNAD

  

133 24/12/2025 HANEEFA 
THARAKKAL 

ABOOBACKER T 
(FTHR)

33/225 A THARAYIL 
HOUSE, KOLMANNA, 

PANAKKAD, 
HAJIYARPALLI P O, 

676519, ERNAD

  

134 24/12/2025 SHAMMA MARIYAM 
V T

VALIYATHODY 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

7/456 VALIYATHODI, 
UMMATHOOR, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Dec 25, 2025, 5:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

135 24/12/2025 HARIS RAHMAN M T MUHAMMED  
MANKARATHODI 

(FTHR)

VATTINIKKAD 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

MORAYUR, 
ARIMBRA P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

136 24/12/2025 FATHIMA NASHVA P 
K 

ABDUL GAFAR 
(FTHR)

PALENGARA 
KARIMBINTHODI, 

ARAVANKARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

137 24/12/2025 ANAGHA VIJAY M KRISHNAKUMARI A 
P (MTHR)

BALAKRISHNA 
NIVAS, MANNINGA 

PALLIYALI, 
MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  

138 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED AMEEN 
C K 

HUSSAIN C K (FTHR) KARIMBINGAL 
HOUSE, MONGAM, 

MORAYUR VILLAGE, 
MONGAM, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  

139 24/12/2025 MISHAL 
MUHAMMED 

KABEER S (FTHR) KANAV, 
POOKARATHARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

140 24/12/2025 ANSHIF M ASHRAF M (FTHR) 25-A,METHIYIL, 
VALLIKANHIRAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

141 24/12/2025 Abdussamad K  Kunhimuhammad K 
(FTHR)

KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
PALLIYARAPPADI, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA POST, 

676123, ERNAD

  



Dec 25, 2025, 5:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

142 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED IRFAN 
AP 

MOYIN AP (FTHR) AMBALAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, IRUMBUZHI, 

IRUMBUZHI, 
IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 

ERANAD

  

143 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
JISHAM C 

SAIDALAVI C (FTHR) 4 CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHOLAKKAL, 
KODUR PO, KODUR, 
KODUR PO, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

144 24/12/2025 NIDA MARFIYA O OTTAKATH 
MUHAMMED 

HANEEF (FTHR)

KALATHIL HOUSE, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM P 

O, 673642, ERNAD

  

145 24/12/2025 ASIF SHAHEER M T MUHAMMAD 
MANKARATHODI 

(FTHR)

VATTINIKKAD 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

MORAYUR, 
ARIMBRA P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

146 24/12/2025 NAHLA FATHIMA  P 
T 

PELATHODY ABDUL 
MAJEED (FTHR)

PELATHODI HOUSE, 
EAST KODURM 

CHATTIPPARAMBA 
PO, KODUR, 

CHATTIPPARAMBA, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

147 24/12/2025 NASHWA C H MOHAMED IQBAL C 
H (FTHR)

CHEKIDAPURATH 
HOUSE, 

VALIYANGADI 
KAINOD, 

PANAKKAD, DOWN 
HILL P O, 676519, 
MALAPPURAM

  

148 24/12/2025 Fasila K S UVAIS (HSBN) Thaikatt House, 
Thottekkad, Pulpatta, 
Pulpatta P O, 676123, 

Ernad

  



Dec 25, 2025, 5:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

149 24/12/2025 SAJITHA 
PUTHANPEEDIKA

SHAJI (HSBN) PUTHANPEEDIKA 
HOUSE, 

KALATHUMPADI, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERNAD

  

150 24/12/2025 MURSHIDA SHAMSUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

MANNAYIL HOUSE, 
KAREKKAD, 
MELMURI, 

KAREKKAD, 676553, 
TIRUR

  

151 24/12/2025 ZUBAIR 
PERAPPURATH 

UNNIMOYIN 
PERAPPURATH 

(FTHR)

PERAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

MUTHIRIPARAMBA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, ERANAD

  

152 24/12/2025 JAMSHEENA P P YUSAFALI (HSBN) KUNNUMMAL, 
KAKKULAM, 
PANDIKKAD, 

PANDIKKAD, 676521, 
ERANAD

  

153 24/12/2025 Jahana Sherin U Mohamed Nisar KP 
(HSBN)

32/104 
Kozhinjiparambil 

House, 
Muthuvathuparamba, 
Panakkad, Hajiarpalli, 

676519, Ernadu

  

154 24/12/2025 MINHAJ P MOHAMED 
MANSOOR P (FTHR)

PERUVANTHODY 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

MORAYUR, 
ARIMBRA P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  



Dec 25, 2025, 5:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

155 24/12/2025 KAMARUNNISA ANEES VADAKKE 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

(HSBN)

VADAKKE 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, 
CHENADANKULAMBU, 

EDAYUR VILLAGE, 
KAREKKAD P O, 

676553, TIRUR

  

156 24/12/2025 SHEETHAL K SHAJI (FTHR) PUTHANPEEDIKA 
HOUSE, 

KALATHINPADI, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERNAD

  

157 24/12/2025 KHAIRUNNISA  M P MUHAMMED 
ANWAR  (HSBN)

VADASSERIPARAMBIL, 
MUTHANUR, 
PULPATTA, 

TRIPPANACHI, 
673641, ERANAD

  

158 24/12/2025 FARSEENA K  ABDUL SALEEM K 
(FTHR)

KOZHISSERI HOUSE, 
PAPPINIPPARA, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
PAPPINIPPARA, 
676122, ERNAD

  

159 24/12/2025 NASEERABI K T HASSAN (HSBN) PATHAYAKKANDI 
HOUSE, 

SHAPPINKUNNU, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERNAD

  

160 24/12/2025 RINSHA K YOONUS ALI K 
(FTHR)

KUNNATHEERI 
HOUSE, 

VALENCHERI, 
MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR PO, 
673642, KONDOTTY

  



Dec 25, 2025, 5:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

161 24/12/2025 SUFAIRA PULLAT SHIHABUDHEEN 
PUTHUKKUDI (HSBN)

PUTHUKKUDI 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

MORAYUR, 
ARIMBRA P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

162 24/12/2025 SUHAILA T MOHAMMED 
HABEEB  O (HSBN)

ORAVUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, ERANAD

  

163 24/12/2025 SIFANA THASNI S SULAIMAN 
NOOREMOOCHI 

(HSBN)

NOOREMOOCHI 
HOUSE, PULLANUR, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, ERANAD

  

164 24/12/2025 AYISHA P BHASKARAN P K 
(HSBN)

PUTHAN PEEDIKA 
HOUSE, 

KALATHUMPADI, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERNAD

  

165 24/12/2025 DIYANA K P ABDUL RASHEED K 
P (FTHR)

PALANTHODUVIL 
HOSUE, MONGAM, 

MONGAM, MONGAM 
POST, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  

166 24/12/2025 AMAL SHIREEN MOHAMED HARIS P 
K (FTHR)

PERUVANKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KANNATHUPARA, 
MALAPPURAM, 
DOWNHILL P O, 
676519, ERNAD

  

167 24/12/2025 SHANA YASMIN K AJMAL E K (HSBN) KUNDUKULAM 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

MUTHANOOR, 
TRIPPANCHI, 

TRIPPANANCHI PO, 
673641, ERANAD

  



Dec 25, 2025, 5:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

168 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHIHADH N

BASHEER 
NALAKATH (FTHR)

NALAKATH HOUSE, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

169 24/12/2025 HUSNA K AHAMMED K (FTHR) ATHIYARATH  
PALLIYALLI HOUSE, 

TAZHE MONGAM, 
MORAYUR, 

MONGAM, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

170 24/12/2025 SABNA K P YOONUS ALI K 
(HSBN)

KUNNATHEERI 
HOUSE, 

VALENCHERY, 
MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR PO, 
673642, KONDOTTY

  

171 24/12/2025 Shegha P Murali V T (HSBN) Valiyathodi, Pookkottur, 
Pookkottur, Pookkottur, 

676517, Ernad

  

172 24/12/2025 MAHAROOFA 
NASAREEN C P 

MUHAMMED RIYAS 
K (HSBN)

Kodali Vadakke 
Palliyali House, 

Kallachal, Pulpatta, 
Pulpatta P O, 676123, 

Ernad

  

173 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
ADNAN A K 

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
A K (FTHR)

NALAM KANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA 
PO, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

174 24/12/2025 MOHAMED SUHAIB 
P 

IBRAHIM P (FTHR) POONTHALA HOUSE, 
PANDALLUR, 
PANDALLUR, 

KADAMBODE P O, 
676521, ERNAD

  



Dec 25, 2025, 5:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

175 24/12/2025 FATHIMA HIBA T ANEES (FTHR) THOPPIL HOUSE, 
THADAPPARAMB, 

MORAYUR, 
MONGAM P O, 

673642, KONDOTTY

  

176 24/12/2025 HASANUL BANNA P SHAJI (FTHR) PUTHANPEEDIKA 
HOUSE, 

KALATHINPADI, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERNAD

  

177 24/12/2025 MOHAMED SINAN T 
K 

JAFAR T K (FTHR) THODUMANNI 
KIZHAKKETHIL 

HOUSE, 
MALAPPURAM, 
MALAPPURAM, 
DOWN HILL P O, 
676519, ERNAD

  

178 24/12/2025 ANEESH BABU  
THOPPIL

ABDUL RAZAK 
THOPPIL (FTHR)

THOPPIL HOUSE, 
THADAPPARAMB, 

MORAYUR, 
MONGAM P O, 

673642, KONDOTTY

  

179 24/12/2025 JASNA K MIRSAB K P (HSBN) KOLLATHODI 
HOUSE, 

ATHANIKKAL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, ERANAD

  

180 24/12/2025 HASNA T K UMMER SHAREEF 
THAVALAN 

KUZHIYAN (FTHR)

IRANIYIL HOUSE, 
PALAKKAD POST, 

PULPATTA, 
PALAKKAD, 673641, 

ERNAD

  

181 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SHADIL N 

UNNIALI N (FTHR) Nanath House, 
Konompara, Melmuri, 

Melmuri, 676517, Ernad

  



Dec 25, 2025, 5:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

182 24/12/2025 SAHLA SHERIN P MOIDEEN P (FTHR) PUKKADAN HOUSE, 
PULLANUR, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM P 

O, 673642, ERNAD

  

183 24/12/2025 SHAHMA T T SUHAIL T (HSBN) THARAYIL HOUSE, 
KALAMBADI, 

MALAPPURAM, 
MALAPPURAM, 
676505, ERNAD

  

184 24/12/2025 FATHIMA SALVA K T RASHEED K T (FTHR) KUNNATHODI 
HOUSE, 

PAITHINIPARAMBA, 
MELMURI, MELMURI 

P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

185 24/12/2025 SAFA SHERIN K C SAKEER K C (FTHR) PILAKANDY HOUSE, 
MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

186 24/12/2025 FAISAL K MOHAMMED 
KOOTTAPPILAN 

(FTHR)

AKKARAKANDY 
HOUSE, MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR  P O, 

673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  

187 24/12/2025 SARAMMA MATHEW BIJOY T GEORGE 
(HSBN)

THEKKEDATH 
HOUSE, GRACE 

VILLA KORANCODE, 
MALAPPURAM, 

MALAPPURAM P O, 
676505, ERNAD

  

188 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED BASIL  
P

SOUDA BEEGAM  
ARABI (MTHR)

35/333 A 
PATHASSERI HOUSE, 

PATTARKADAVU, 
PANAKKAD, 

PATTARKADAVU P 
O, 676519, ERANAD

  



Dec 25, 2025, 5:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

189 24/12/2025 FASEEH K ABDUL BASHEER K 
(FTHR)

KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
PALAKKAL, KODUR, 
KODUR P O, 676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

190 24/12/2025 FARISA K ABBAS (FTHR) KOPPILAN HOUSE, 
MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR PO, 
673642, KONDOTTY

  

191 24/12/2025 SHADA P K SHAHID BABU 
PATTERKADAVAN 

(FTHR)

PATTERKADAVAN 
HOUSE, 

PATTERKADAVU, 
PANAKKAD 

VILLAGE, 
PATTERKADAVU, 

676519, ERNAD 
TALUK

  

192 24/12/2025 RATHNAVALLI UNNIKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

2/467-A 
CHOZHIYENGAL 

POTTIKKADAVATH, 
TRIPPANACHI, 

PULPATTA, 
TRIPPANACHI P O, 

673641, ERANAD

  

193 24/12/2025 NAJIYA BANU P ABDUL RASACK P 
(FTHR)

POTTAKKAD, 
ARAVANKARA, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

194 24/12/2025 RINSHA 
POOVANTHODI 

MUSTHAFA 
POOVANTHODI 

(FTHR)

POOVANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

ALATHURPADI, 
MELMURI, 

MALAPPURAM, 
MELMURI P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  



Dec 25, 2025, 5:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

195 24/12/2025 SINAN MOHAMMED 
P P 

MOHAMMED 
PEEDIKAPARAMBAN 

(FTHR)

PADINHARTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVAMBRAM, 
POOKKOTTUR, 

VALLUVAMBRAM P 
O, 673642, 

MALAPPURAM

  

196 24/12/2025 HAFNA T K ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

THACHARAKKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

VALLIKKAPPATTA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

VALLIKKAPPATTA, 
679324, MANKADA

  

197 24/12/2025 NAJAPARVEEN RASHID 
PANDARATHODI 

(HSBN)

PANDARATHODI 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAMALLUR, 
KODUR, 

PAZHAMALLUR, 
676506, 

MALAPPURAM

  

198 24/12/2025 BINCIYA THORAPPA SHARAFALI 
CHERUPANAKKATTU 

(HSBN)

CHORUPPETTY 
HOUSE, 

PALATHINGAL, 
MORAYUR, 

ARIMBRA P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

199 24/12/2025 DILSHANA PARI KUNHIKOYA P 
(FTHR)

PARI HOUSE, 
MANGATTUPULAM, 

KODUR, KODUR, 
676504, KODUR

  

200 24/12/2025 FIDHA C K MOHAMED NAJEEB 
C K (FTHR)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
MONGAM, 
MORAYUR, 

MONGAM, 673642, 
MALAPPURAM

  



Dec 25, 2025, 5:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

201 24/12/2025 KADEEJA K P SIDHIK (HSBN) 26/102 KARIYAM 
PALATH, 

KADAVANAD, 
PONNANI, 

KADAVANAD, 
679586, PONNANI

  

202 24/12/2025 FATHIMA SHIFANA P MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

THEVUNGAL HOUSE, 
EAST 

KODUR,CHATTIPPARAMBA 
POST, KODUR, 

CHATTIPPARAMBA, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

203 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
FASEEH K P 

UMMER K P (FTHR) THETTATHU 
PARAMBIL, 

MUTHANUR, 
TRIPPANACHI P O, 

PULPATTA, 
TRIPPANACHI, 
673641, ERNAD

  

204 24/12/2025 HIBA MAHBOOB M ANAS 
ALIKKAPARAMBAN 

(HSBN)

38/275 
ALIKKAPARAMBAN 

HOUSE, 
PANAKKAD,PATTARKADAVU 

PO, PANAKKAD, 
PATTARKADAVU PO, 

676519, ERANAD

  

205 24/12/2025 RASEENA  
KARIPPALI

MOHAMMED 
SHAHEER (HSBN)

Varikkodan House, 
Vattipparamba, 

Panakkad, 
Patterkkadavu, 676519, 

Ernad

  

206 24/12/2025 FATHIMA RINSHA A 
P

ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

20/420, PALAKKAD, 
PULPATTA, 

PALAKKAD, 673641, 
ERNAD

  



Dec 25, 2025, 5:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

207 24/12/2025 KHADEEJA 
VAYAKKARATHU

MUHAMMED M  
(HSBN)

KADAVATH HOUSE, 
ARIMBRA, 
MORAYUR, 

ARIMBRA P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

208 24/12/2025 RANA FATHIMA K MOHAMMED IQBAL 
K (FTHR)

KOOLAMADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
676509, ERNAD

  

209 24/12/2025 SHAHIN SHIRIN P A MOHAMED FAIZ P 
(HSBN)

PARI HOUSE, 
MANGATTUPULAM, 

KODUR, KODUR, 
676504, 

MALAPPURAM

  

210 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
RASEEM K 

RAFEEQ 
KOOTHRADEN 

(FTHR)

41/47-A, 
KOOTHRADEN 

HOUSE, 
ADHIKARITHODI, 

MELMURI P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

211 24/12/2025 SHAMEEMA M HUSSAIN 
MANKARATHODI 

(FTHR)

34/419 
MANKARATHODI 

HOUSE, KOLMANNA, 
MALAPPURAM, 

HAJIYARPALLI P O, 
676519, ERNAD

  

212 24/12/2025 NASEEBA  A T RIMSHAD (HSBN) PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

POOKKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, ERNAD

  

213 24/12/2025 Nasheeda Kandolathil ABDUL SHUKOOR C 
P (HSBN)

Cheeniyampuravan 
House, Meenchira, 

Pulpatta, Trippanachi P 
O, 673641, Ernad

  



Dec 25, 2025, 5:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

214 24/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
NUHMAN T K

ASHRAF T K (FTHR) THEKKUM KATTIL, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
676517, ERNAD

  

215 24/12/2025 ABDUL JALEEL 
PUTHANPEEDIKA

MAMMED PUTHAN 
PEEDIKA (FTHR)

PUTHAN PEEDIKA 
HOUSE, 

KALATHINPADI, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERANAD

  

216 24/12/2025 SUMAYA SAIFUDHEEN 
THAYYIL (HSBN)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
MUTHANOOR, 

TRIPPANACHI P O, 
PULPATTA, 

TRIPPANACHI, 
673641, ERNAD

  

217 24/12/2025 JUNAID BABU P P ABDUL JALEEL P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPEEDIKA 
HOUSE, 

KALATHINPADI, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA, 676123, 
ERANAD

  

218 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
RISVAN M 

SADAKKATHULLA 
M (FTHR)

MUSLIYAR HOUSE, 
KOLMANNA, 
PANAKKAD 

VILLAGE, HAJIYAR 
PALLI P O, 676519, 

ERNAD

  

219 24/12/2025 SHARAF NADUTHODI AHAMED ALI 
NADUTHODI (FTHR)

2/318, NADUTHODI 
HOUSE, 

PAPPINIPPARA, 
ANAKKAYAM, 
PAPPINIPPARA, 
676122, ERANAD

  



Dec 25, 2025, 5:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

220 24/12/2025 FATHIMATHUL 
HASNA P K

MUHAMMED 
SHEFEEQ T T (HSBN)

13/346 
THANTHAMTHODI 
HOUSE, VALIYAD, 

KODUR, KODUR P O, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

221 24/12/2025 ARSHAD U P USMAN U P (FTHR) UROTH PARAMBAN, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
POOKKOTTUR, 
676517, ERANAD

  

222 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF P P 

AKBAR P P (FTHR) 30/320, PALLIYALI 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, ANDIKKAD, 
MELMURI, MELMURI 

P O, 676517, ERNAD

  

223 24/12/2025 Shifa Parveen m Abdul Majeed M 
(FTHR)

Muttengadan House, 
Thottekkad, Pulpatta, 
Pulpatta Po, 676123, 

Eranad

  

224 24/12/2025 UMMU SHAREEFA T 
P 

IBRAHIM MUBARAK 
T P (FTHR)

KOZHITHAYIL 
HOUSE, SOUTH 
TRIPPANACHI 

TRIPPANACHI P O, 
PULPATTA, 

TRIPPANACHI, 
673641, ERNAD

  

225 24/12/2025 Farhana E A Suhail T (HSBN) Thekkedath House, 
Perimbalam, 
Anakkayam, 

Perimbalam, 676509, 
Ernad

  

226 24/12/2025 SHABAB P I ABDUL BASHEER P I 
(FTHR)

22/157, IRUMBUZHI, 
ANAKKAYAM, 

IRUMBUZHI, 676509, 
ERANAD

  



Dec 25, 2025, 5:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

227 24/12/2025 SHAHANA SHERIN K MOHASIN C H (HSBN) CHEKIDAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANKADAVU, 
MALAPPURAM, 

DOWN HILL, 676519, 
ERNAD

  

228 24/12/2025 FATHIMA HANNA P AMEER ALI P (FTHR) 04/ 137 A, PULLIYIL 
HOUSE, 

ALATHOORPADI, 
MELMURI P O, 
676517, ERNAD

  

229 24/12/2025 SHAHNASHERIN K ABDUL GAFOOR K 
(FTHR)

KANAYAMKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUPUTHUR 
OLAMATHIL P O, 

PULPATTA, 
OLAMATHIL, 673642, 

ERANAD

  

230 24/12/2025 MURSHIDA K K Abdul Gafoor N (HSBN) 47. Nalakath House, 
Konnalloor, 

Ananthavoor, 
Ananthavoor P O, 

676301, Tirur

  

231 24/12/2025 Fathima Nasha K Sadiq Ali K (FTHR) Koothradan, Kattungal, 
Munduparamba, 
Munduparamba, 
676509, Ernad

  

232 24/12/2025 Shahna Sharin A P Abidali A P (FTHR) Chettiyanthodi House, 
Vadakkuparamba, 

pandallur, Kadambode, 
676521, Eranad

  

233 24/12/2025 FATHIMA SALVA C 
K 

ABDUSSALAM C K 
(FTHR)

POTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, OLAMATHIL 

P O, PULPATTA, 
OLAMATHIL, 673264, 

ERNAD

  



Dec 25, 2025, 5:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAPPURAM

Revision identity

234 24/12/2025 Naheel Muhammed pk Saifulla  (FTHR) Pattarkadavan House, 
Varikode, Kodur, kodur, 
676504, Perinthalmanna

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


